TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
February 2011
Product
Hef-T-FootTM
Features
The Hef-T-FootTM supports small pipework and runs
of cable tray, and can also be used to mount
a/c condensing units, air source heat pumps and
a variety of outdoor equipment.
Hef-T-FootTM  with steel strut
Available in four sizes 250mm, 400mm, 600mm,
and 1000mm supplied with 41mmx21mm
galvanised steel strut pre-adhered to the rubber.
Hef-T-FootTM  universal
Supplied with three M10 threaded inserts moulded into the rubber. Available in one standard size
250mm.
Hef-T-FootTMPage 1 of 1
Part Code Description Length Width Height Weight Max. Load
FF-250-S Hef-T-Foot 250mm/9.84” Strut 250mm/9.84” 185mm/7.28” 100mm/3.94” 2.8kg/6.2lbs 125kg/275lbs
FF-400-S Hef-T-Foot 400mm/15.75” Strut 400mm/15.75” 185mm/7.28” 100mm/3.94” 4.6kg/10.1lbs 200kg/440lbs
FF-600-S Hef-T-Foot 600mm/23.62” Strut 600mm/23.62” 185mm/7.28” 100mm/3.94” 7.6kg/16.7lbs 300kg/660lbs
FF-1000-S Hef-T-Foot 1000mm/39.37” Strut 1000mm/39.37” 185mm/7.28” 100mm/3.94” 12kg/26.4lbs 500kg/1100lbs
Part Code Description Length Width Height Weight Max. Load
FF-250-UNI Hef-T-Foot 250mm/9.84” Universal 250mm/9.84” 185mm/7.28” 100mm/3.94” 2.8kg/6.2lbs 125kg/275lbs
Material
Rubber Compression moulded using milled, sieved and graded, recycled rubber bound with high quality adhesive.
Density 1.0g/cm3. Working temperature range -10ºC to 75ºC (14ºF to 167ºF).
Strut 41mm x 21mm x 1.5mm (1.6" x .83" x .06") galvanised steel
Inserts M10 (metric course thread) x 20mm/.79", zinc plated steel, through inserts. Maximum torque 15Nm. Maximum
load 25kg/55lbs.